
 
  2025 SCFD Board Schedule 

 

 
Thurs. January 16, 2025 – 8am–noon, in-person Board retreat, location TBD 
 
Thurs. February 27, 2025 – 1pm virtual meeting  
 
No meeting in March  
 
Thurs. April 24, 2025 – 1pm virtual meeting 
 
Thurs. May 22, 2025 – 1pm in-person meeting, location TBD 
 
No meeting in June  
 
Thurs. July 24, 2025 – 1pm virtual or in-person TBD 
 
Thurs. August 28, 2025 – 1pm in-person meeting, location TBD 
 
Thurs. September 25, 2025 – 1pm in-person meeting, location TBD 
 
Thurs. October 9, 2025 – 8am–noon, in-person Board retreat, location TBD 
 
Thurs. October 23, 2025 – 1pm virtual meeting 
 
Thurs. November 20, 2025 – 1pm virtual meeting 
 
No meeting in December 
 


